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114 9 30 113 12 31 9 30  

 
 

    114 9 30   113 12 31   113 9 30  
               

               
1100      $ 1,174,614     25    $ 796,006     16    $ 1,021,140     21 
1136       -     -     636,300     13     268,695     6 
1170       43,363     1     78,632     2     34,992     1 
1180       5,879     -     5,798     -     9,433     - 
130X       804,811     17     616,268     12     570,057     12 
1410       85,795     2     68,651     1     59,487     1 
1470       8,251     -     8,037     -     7,347     - 
11XX       2,122,713     45     2,209,692     44     1,971,151     41 
                                 
               
1600       1,812,484     39     1,927,781     39     1,869,985     39 
1755       714,947     15     816,410     16     810,631     17 
1840       78     -     1,118     -     4,547     - 
1915       57,205     1     38,213     1     90,007     2 
1920       11,205     -     10,546     -     10,750     - 
1990       12,064     -     14,219     -     13,322     1 
15XX       2,607,983     55     2,808,287     56     2,799,242     59 
                                 
1XXX            $ 4,730,696     100    $ 5,017,979     100    $ 4,770,393     100 
               

               
               
2130      $ 191,682     4    $ 231,567     4    $ 224,481     4 
2170       147,119     3     124,185     2     83,411     2 
2200       211,708     4     288,376     6     224,769     5 
2230       -     -     35,174     1     12,431     - 
2280       136,841     3     136,286     3     130,818     3 
2320       499,539     11     -     -     -     - 
2399       13,807     -     10,879     -     13,835     - 
21XX       1,200,696     25     826,467     16     689,745     14 
                                 
               
2530       -     -     499,172     10     499,049     11 
2570       5,726     -     9,189     -     -     - 
2580       620,358     13     723,243     15     721,306     15 
2640       247     -     230     -     -     - 
2670       10,620     1     6,755     -     8,313     - 
25XX       636,951     14     1,238,589     25     1,228,668     26 
                                 
2XXX         1,837,647     39     2,065,056     41     1,918,413     40 
                                 
               
3110       1,057,787     22     1,057,787     21     1,057,787     22 
3200       1,236,779     26     1,236,779     25     1,236,779     26 
3300       555,401     12     649,615     13     522,926     11 
3400       43,082     1     8,742     -     34,488     1 
                                 
3XXX       2,893,049     61     2,952,923     59     2,851,980     60 
                                 
            $ 4,730,696     100    $ 5,017,979     100    $ 4,770,393     100 
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    114 7 1 9 30   113 7 1 9 30   114 1 1 9 30   113 1 1 9 30  
                   

4000      $ 493,434     100    $ 519,630     100    $ 1,741,349     100    $ 1,755,606     100 
                                           
5000       366,722     74     362,400     70     1,215,687     70     1,191,754     68 
                                           
5900       126,712     26     157,230     30     525,662     30     563,852     32 
                                           
                   
6100       28,504     6     29,518     6     95,405     5     95,167     6 
6200       85,096     17     86,203     16     261,437     15     253,093     14 
6000       113,600     23     115,721     22     356,842     20     348,260     20 
                                           
6900       13,112     3     41,509     8     168,820     10     215,592     12 
                                           
                   
7010       5,499     1     4,036     1     12,049     1     11,656     1 
7020     (  6 )     -   (  1,397 )     -   (  2,514 )     -   (  3,799 )     - 
7050     (  4,681 )   (  1 )   (  5,018 )   (  1 )   (  14,460 )   (  1 )   (  15,222 )   (  1 ) 
7100       3,578     1     8,740     1     17,776     1     28,019     2 
7230       27,441     5   (  14,980 )   (  3 )   (  31,613 )   (  2 )     20,912     1 
7000       31,831     6   (  8,619 )   (  2 )   (  18,762 )   (  1 )     41,566     3 
                                           
7900       44,943     9     32,890     6     150,058     9     257,158     15 
                                           
7950       8,989     2     5,631     1     32,715     2     51,910     3 
                                           
8200       35,954     7     27,259     5     117,343     7     205,248     12 
                                           
                   
8360                   
8361  

 
 

   37,189     8     11,956     3     34,340     2     25,104     1 
8300  

 
 

   37,189     8     11,956     3     34,340     2     25,104     1 
                                           
8500      $ 73,143     15    $ 39,215     8    $ 151,683     9    $ 230,352     13 
                                           
                   
8610      $ 35,954     7    $ 27,259     5    $ 117,343     7    $ 205,248     12 
8620       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
8600      $ 35,954     7    $ 27,259     5    $ 117,343     7    $ 205,248     12 
                                           
                   
8710      $ 73,143     15    $ 39,215     8    $ 151,683     9    $ 230,352     13 
8720       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
8700      $ 73,143     15    $ 39,215     8    $ 151,683     9    $ 230,352     13 
                                           
                   
9750        $ 0.34      $ 0.26      $ 1.11      $ 1.94   
9850        $ 0.34      $ 0.26      $ 1.11      $ 1.94   
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114 1 1  
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A00010      $ 150,058    $ 257,158 
       
A20100       246,105     236,726 
A20900       14,460     15,222 
A21200     (  17,776 )   (  28,019 ) 
A22500       739     743 
A24100       16,990   (  2,086 ) 
A29900     (  1,237 )   (  310 ) 
       
A31150       35,269     39,722 
A31160     (  81 )     2,578 
A31190       -     9 
A31200       (  156,013 )   (  53,875 ) 
A31230     (  17,121 )   (  4,980 ) 
A31240       3,552     5,500 
A32125     (  39,885 )   (  12,009 ) 
A32150       21,053   (  47,366 ) 
A32180     (  64,841 )   (  42,068 ) 
A32230       2,928     1,093 
A32990       4,500     - 
A32240       17   (  23 ) 
A33000       198,717     368,015 
A33100       12,444     18,631 
A33300     (  14,818 )   (  15,580 ) 
A33500     (  71,762 )   (  107,230 ) 
AAAA       124,581     263,836 
             
       
B00040     (  273,620 )   (  809,439 ) 
B00050       898,138     1,250,776 
B02700     (  60,369 )   (  119,762 ) 
B02800       277     715 
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B03800     ( $ 159 )   ( $ 1,018 ) 
B06700       2,155     4,828 
BBBB       566,422     326,100 
             
       
C03000       602   (  10 ) 
C04020     (  102,916 )   (  95,800 ) 
C04500     (  211,557 )   (  211,557 ) 
CCCC     (  313,871 )   (  307,367 ) 
             
DDDD       1,476     24,731 
             
EEEE       378,608     307,300 
             
E00100       796,006     713,840 
             
E00200      $ 1,174,614    $ 1,021,140 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   


